CEDAR FALLS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

DATE: June 10, 2019

SUBJECT: Milk Bid

1002 West First Street

Cedar Falls, lowa 50613

FROM: Denelle Gonnerman, Chief Financial Officer

White Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

Chocolate Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

Strawberry Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

White Homogenized
1% B.F.

White Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

Chocolate Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

Strawberry Homogenized
L.F. (Skim)

White Homogenized
1% B.F.

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER'S LIST

FIRM PRICES

Anderson-

Erickson

0.2500

0.2610

0.2610

0.2620

ESCALATOR PRICES

Anderson-

Erickson

Maximum

02210  —me

0.2210 -

02220 -

Prairie
Farms

0.2800

0.3200

0.3200

0.2900

Prairie
Farms

0.2520

0.2620

0.2320

Maximum



Milk Bid

Page 2
Anderson- Anderson- Prairie
Erickson Erickson Farms
Firm Escalator Escalator

BID PRICE BID PRICE BID PRICE

Light Sour Cream, Grade A
Homogenized, 5# $7.30 $7.00 $9.85

Orange Juice - 100% juice,
4 oz. Carton $0.2050 $0.2000 $0.2500

Yogurt - low fat, Grade A, 1% milk
fat. 6 oz. carton, assorted flavors $0.5300 $0.5200 $0.5500

Yogurt - low fat, Grade A, 1% milk
fat. 5 # container, assorted flavors $5.9500 $5.8000 $7.2500

Anderson Erickson successful bidder. (Escalator bid)
Anderson Erickson is successful bidder for sour cream, orange juice,
and yogurt.



