CEDAR FALLS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 1002 West First Street Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613

DATE:

June 10, 2019

SUBJECT:

Milk Bid

FROM:

Denelle Gonnerman, Chief Financial Officer

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER'S LIST

FIRM PRICES

	Anderson- Erickson	Prairie <u>Farms</u>
White Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2500	0.2800
Chocolate Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2610	0.3200
Strawberry Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2610	0.3200
White Homogenized 1% B.F.	0.2620	0.2900

ESCALATOR PRICES

Prairie

Anderson-

	Erickson		<u>Farms</u>	
		Maximum		Maximum
White Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2100		0.2480	MUMBE
Chocolate Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2210	***************************************	0.2520	من لينا لينا لينا من كينا
Strawberry Homogenized L.F. (Skim)	0.2210	NV bel No list list list	0.2620	to the SM To J. L. J.
White Homogenized 1% B.F.	0.2220		0.2320	444 <u>4</u> 6

	Anderson- Erickson Firm BID PRICE	Anderson- Erickson Escalator BID PRICE	Prairie Farms Escalator BID PRICE
Light Sour Cream, Grade A Homogenized, 5#	\$7.30	\$7.00	\$9.85
Orange Juice - 100% juice, 4 oz. Carton	\$0.2050	\$0.2000	\$0.2500
Yogurt - low fat, Grade A, 1% milk fat. 6 oz. carton, assorted flavors	\$0.5300	\$0.5200	\$0.5500
Yogurt - low fat, Grade A, 1% milk fat. 5 # container, assorted flavors	\$5.9500	\$5.8000	\$7.2500

Anderson Erickson successful bidder. (Escalator bid)
Anderson Erickson is successful bidder for sour cream, orange juice, and yogurt.